
LKL STARNBERG 2011

08.10.2011

Stand vom :  10.10.2011 09:05:45

Wertung : LKL Starnberg11
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Gesamt

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1173 02:28:43.25LG Würm Athletik Herren I , 11   :  :  .  0

00:17:07.08 00:17:59.61 00:12:20.70Rundenzeiten 00:13:16.00 00:13:12.00 00:14:18.00 00:14:15.74 00:14:49.20 00:14:08.3100:17:16.61
00:34:23.69 00:52:23.30 01:04:44.00Zwischenzeiten 01:18:00.00 01:31:12.00 01:45:30.00 01:59:45.74 02:14:34.94 02:28:43.2500:17:16.61

1080 02:30:15.54Kreisjugendring Regen I , 22   :  :  .  0
00:17:56.90 00:18:12.63 00:12:29.13Rundenzeiten 00:13:39.87 00:12:26.91 00:15:18.22 00:14:22.00 00:14:18.36 00:14:40.1800:16:51.34
00:34:48.24 00:53:00.87 01:05:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:19:09.87 01:31:36.78 01:46:55.00 02:01:17.00 02:15:35.36 02:30:15.5400:16:51.34

1142 02:37:21.47TSV Feldafing Herren I , 33   :  :  .  0

00:18:04.44 00:18:05.93 00:14:03.80Rundenzeiten 00:12:24.03 00:14:21.97 00:15:19.35 00:15:37.43 00:15:34.37 00:15:02.3200:18:47.83
00:36:52.27 00:54:58.20 01:09:02.00Zwischenzeiten 01:21:26.03 01:35:48.00 01:51:07.35 02:06:44.78 02:22:19.15 02:37:21.4700:18:47.83

1154 02:39:50.99Wait a Minute , 44   :  :  .  0
00:18:45.86 00:17:48.39 00:14:12.80Rundenzeiten 00:14:15.86 00:16:16.14 00:15:08.64 00:15:01.28 00:15:33.96 00:14:45.1100:18:02.95
00:36:48.81 00:54:37.20 01:08:50.00Zwischenzeiten 01:23:05.86 01:39:22.00 01:54:30.64 02:09:31.92 02:25:05.88 02:39:50.9900:18:02.95

1107 02:42:49.35SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Ski , 55   :  :  .  0

00:18:59.48 00:19:20.67 00:13:07.69Rundenzeiten 00:14:30.68 00:14:59.32 00:15:08.13 00:18:14.31 00:15:16.67 00:15:20.2400:17:52.16
00:36:51.64 00:56:12.31 01:09:20.00Zwischenzeiten 01:23:50.68 01:38:50.00 01:53:58.13 02:12:12.44 02:27:29.11 02:42:49.3500:17:52.16

1082 02:42:53.65SV Söcking Herren I , 66   :  :  .  0
00:19:42.92 00:19:14.36 00:14:34.66Rundenzeiten 00:14:28.54 00:14:33.46 00:14:57.71 00:15:47.84 00:15:28.31 00:15:36.7900:18:29.06
00:38:11.98 00:57:26.34 01:12:01.00Zwischenzeiten 01:26:29.54 01:41:03.00 01:56:00.71 02:11:48.55 02:27:16.86 02:42:53.6500:18:29.06

1115 02:42:54.28LC Buchendorf Herren I , 77   :  :  .  0

00:19:43.63 00:18:39.77 00:13:57.39Rundenzeiten 00:13:49.12 00:14:55.88 00:14:59.66 00:15:55.50 00:15:46.01 00:15:13.1100:19:54.21
00:39:37.84 00:58:17.61 01:12:15.00Zwischenzeiten 01:26:04.12 01:41:00.00 01:55:59.66 02:11:55.16 02:27:41.17 02:42:54.2800:19:54.21

1174 02:48:32.87LG Würm Athletik Herren II , 88   :  :  .  0
00:19:35.96 00:20:24.32 00:14:03.04Rundenzeiten 00:14:13.98 00:15:00.02 00:14:55.21 00:17:17.18 00:16:31.75 00:16:33.7300:19:57.68
00:39:33.64 00:59:57.96 01:14:01.00Zwischenzeiten 01:28:14.98 01:43:15.00 01:58:10.21 02:15:27.39 02:31:59.14 02:48:32.8700:19:57.68

1081 02:51:45.08Kreisjugendring Regen II , 99   :  :  .  0

00:20:54.32 00:20:47.37 00:15:12.84Rundenzeiten 00:15:22.17 00:14:39.83 00:16:10.49 00:16:17.46 00:16:35.01 00:15:37.1200:20:08.47
00:41:02.79 01:01:50.16 01:17:03.00Zwischenzeiten 01:32:25.17 01:47:05.00 02:03:15.49 02:19:32.95 02:36:07.96 02:51:45.0800:20:08.47

1098 02:51:52.52TV Planegg-Krailling Herren , 1010   :  :  .  0
00:20:40.79 00:19:20.80 00:14:59.41Rundenzeiten 00:15:58.79 00:16:16.21 00:16:31.08 00:16:56.05 00:17:37.60 00:17:17.7900:16:14.00
00:36:54.79 00:56:15.59 01:11:15.00Zwischenzeiten 01:27:13.79 01:43:30.00 02:00:01.08 02:16:57.13 02:34:34.73 02:51:52.5200:16:14.00

1103 02:51:58.92Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren 1 , 1111   :  :  .  0

00:20:40.59 00:20:56.91 00:15:02.28Rundenzeiten 00:13:46.30 00:16:03.70 00:15:53.69 00:16:09.23 00:16:23.66 00:17:12.3400:19:50.22
00:40:30.81 01:01:27.72 01:16:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:30:16.30 01:46:20.00 02:02:13.69 02:18:22.92 02:34:46.58 02:51:58.9200:19:50.22

1167 02:52:41.70TSV Hechendorf Herren I , 1212   :  :  .  0
00:20:33.12 00:20:19.81 00:15:00.65Rundenzeiten 00:14:38.52 00:16:00.48 00:16:11.05 00:16:38.96 00:16:37.21 00:17:15.4800:19:26.42
00:39:59.54 01:00:19.35 01:15:20.00Zwischenzeiten 01:29:58.52 01:45:59.00 02:02:10.05 02:18:49.01 02:35:26.22 02:52:41.7000:19:26.42

1059 02:54:02.54FüUstgS BW Herren 1 , 1313   :  :  .  0

00:20:30.40 00:20:06.29 00:15:04.15Rundenzeiten 00:15:06.00 00:15:35.00 00:17:32.68 00:16:49.26 00:15:25.57 00:15:05.0300:22:48.16
00:43:18.56 01:03:24.85 01:18:29.00Zwischenzeiten 01:33:35.00 01:49:10.00 02:06:42.68 02:23:31.94 02:38:57.51 02:54:02.5400:22:48.16

1185 02:55:13.33TSV Feldafing Radsportabteilung , 1414   :  :  .  0
00:19:30.53 00:20:07.21 00:14:18.47Rundenzeiten 00:14:17.94 00:17:21.20 00:17:15.61 00:17:14.40 00:16:35.01 00:18:09.1700:20:23.79
00:39:54.32 01:00:01.53 01:14:20.00Zwischenzeiten 01:28:37.94 01:45:59.14 02:03:14.75 02:20:29.15 02:37:04.16 02:55:13.3300:20:23.79

1172 02:58:06.34LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer I , 1515   :  :  .  0
00:20:00.33 00:21:45.25 00:14:09.66Rundenzeiten 00:15:24.63 00:15:45.37 00:16:40.87 00:17:42.76 00:16:42.75 00:18:19.9600:21:34.76
00:41:35.09 01:03:20.34 01:17:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:32:54.63 01:48:40.00 02:05:20.87 02:23:03.63 02:39:46.38 02:58:06.3400:21:34.76

1129 03:02:50.61Vollgas Team , 1616   :  :  .  0

00:19:22.13 00:21:15.21 00:15:39.48Rundenzeiten 00:16:02.39 00:17:15.58 00:20:30.05 00:16:28.31 00:20:09.32 00:17:40.9600:18:27.18
00:37:49.31 00:59:04.52 01:14:44.00Zwischenzeiten 01:30:46.39 01:48:01.97 02:08:32.02 02:25:00.33 02:45:09.65 03:02:50.6100:18:27.18

1053 03:02:56.58LG Würm Athletik Damen I , 117   :  :  .  0
00:21:05.43 00:22:40.00 00:16:00.01Rundenzeiten 00:15:48.82 00:17:00.18 00:17:46.59 00:18:10.08 00:16:50.11 00:18:05.8000:19:29.56
00:40:34.99 01:03:14.99 01:19:15.00Zwischenzeiten 01:35:03.82 01:52:04.00 02:09:50.59 02:28:00.67 02:44:50.78 03:02:56.5800:19:29.56

1158 03:03:29.19SV Inning Herren , 1718   :  :  .  0

00:19:55.36 00:21:22.20 00:17:28.31Rundenzeiten 00:14:53.05 00:15:55.65 00:18:44.39 00:17:17.65 00:18:06.24 00:18:35.2600:21:11.08
00:41:06.44 01:02:28.64 01:19:56.95Zwischenzeiten 01:34:50.00 01:50:45.65 02:09:30.04 02:26:47.69 02:44:53.93 03:03:29.1900:21:11.08

1143 03:03:30.46TSV Feldafing Herren II , 1819   :  :  .  0
00:22:01.76 00:21:38.15 00:15:30.96Rundenzeiten 00:15:26.40 00:17:00.84 00:16:29.41 00:18:26.27 00:16:57.33 00:18:25.2100:21:34.13
00:43:35.89 01:05:14.04 01:20:45.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:11.40 01:53:12.24 02:09:41.65 02:28:07.92 02:45:05.25 03:03:30.4600:21:34.13
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1116 03:03:38.63LC Buchendorf Herren II , 1920   :  :  .  0

00:24:43.73 00:22:18.86 00:14:12.59Rundenzeiten 00:14:13.93 00:15:38.47 00:17:46.83 00:18:09.15 00:18:32.64 00:17:07.6100:20:54.82
00:45:38.55 01:07:57.41 01:22:10.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:23.93 01:52:02.40 02:09:49.23 02:27:58.38 02:46:31.02 03:03:38.6300:20:54.82

1092 03:04:23.72SC Weßling Triathlon , 2021   :  :  .  0
00:22:17.80 00:21:49.58 00:15:59.56Rundenzeiten 00:16:35.68 00:15:56.69 00:17:47.17 00:17:35.18 00:19:51.18 00:16:26.8200:20:04.06
00:42:21.86 01:04:11.44 01:20:11.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:46.68 01:52:43.37 02:10:30.54 02:28:05.72 02:47:56.90 03:04:23.7200:20:04.06

1097 03:04:31.27TSV Gilching Argelsried 50 plus , 2122   :  :  .  0

00:21:01.44 00:20:19.91 00:15:59.89Rundenzeiten 00:16:00.79 00:18:54.56 00:17:38.33 00:19:20.98 00:17:09.81 00:16:43.8000:21:21.76
00:42:23.20 01:02:43.11 01:18:43.00Zwischenzeiten 01:34:43.79 01:53:38.35 02:11:16.68 02:30:37.66 02:47:47.47 03:04:31.2700:21:21.76

1067 03:04:41.44Landratsamt Starnberg Herren , 2223   :  :  .  0
00:18:54.62 00:22:27.64 00:17:49.10Rundenzeiten 00:16:19.64 00:16:22.31 00:21:21.61 00:18:39.24 00:17:49.24 00:18:26.0400:16:32.00
00:35:26.62 00:57:54.26 01:15:43.36Zwischenzeiten 01:32:03.00 01:48:25.31 02:09:46.92 02:28:26.16 02:46:15.40 03:04:41.4400:16:32.00

1178 03:05:00.12Alpina Ski- u Snowboardsch Gipfelstürmer , 2324   :  :  .  0

00:26:37.31 00:21:49.86 00:16:16.65Rundenzeiten 00:12:00.26 00:15:43.74 00:17:47.01 00:20:04.81 00:17:50.39 00:17:13.9100:19:36.18
00:46:13.49 01:08:03.35 01:24:20.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:20.26 01:52:04.00 02:09:51.01 02:29:55.82 02:47:46.21 03:05:00.1200:19:36.18

1118 03:06:07.12Alpensprinter, Bergsport Gautinger SC , 2425   :  :  .  0
00:21:28.80 00:20:34.63 00:15:37.26Rundenzeiten 00:15:59.16 00:16:27.41 00:17:09.32 00:17:55.73 00:19:52.55 00:19:17.9500:21:44.31
00:43:13.11 01:03:47.74 01:19:25.00Zwischenzeiten 01:35:24.16 01:51:51.57 02:09:00.89 02:26:56.62 02:46:49.17 03:06:07.1200:21:44.31

1138 03:06:07.63TSV 1880 Starnberg II , 2526   :  :  .  0

00:19:29.92 00:22:24.81 00:17:03.84Rundenzeiten 00:15:10.80 00:15:57.41 00:17:57.72 00:19:12.49 00:18:39.46 00:17:21.5500:22:49.63
00:42:19.55 01:04:44.36 01:21:48.20Zwischenzeiten 01:36:59.00 01:52:56.41 02:10:54.13 02:30:06.62 02:48:46.08 03:06:07.6300:22:49.63

1168 03:06:09.31TSV Hechendorf Herren II , 2627   :  :  .  0
00:21:25.15 00:22:29.70 00:14:36.32Rundenzeiten 00:15:05.53 00:16:59.47 00:16:59.35 00:20:56.75 00:17:52.06 00:18:11.1500:21:33.83
00:42:58.98 01:05:28.68 01:20:05.00Zwischenzeiten 01:35:10.53 01:52:10.00 02:09:09.35 02:30:06.10 02:47:58.16 03:06:09.3100:21:33.83

1066 03:07:49.66mitterweg & friends , 2728   :  :  .  0

00:22:10.85 00:22:56.72 00:15:54.61Rundenzeiten 00:16:03.62 00:16:08.74 00:16:55.16 00:17:55.10 00:18:16.38 00:18:19.6600:23:08.82
00:45:19.67 01:08:16.39 01:24:11.00Zwischenzeiten 01:40:14.62 01:56:23.36 02:13:18.52 02:31:13.62 02:49:30.00 03:07:49.6600:23:08.82

1106 03:07:57.64Wilde Kerle Gilching , 2829   :  :  .  0
00:20:57.89 00:23:20.49 00:16:08.93Rundenzeiten 00:16:20.61 00:16:39.51 00:19:55.73 00:19:00.11 00:19:11.14 00:15:50.5400:20:32.69
00:41:30.58 01:04:51.07 01:21:00.00Zwischenzeiten 01:37:20.61 01:54:00.12 02:13:55.85 02:32:55.96 02:52:07.10 03:07:57.6400:20:32.69

1048 03:08:00.77TSV Feldafing Damen , 230   :  :  .  0

00:22:26.48 00:21:18.85 00:16:29.89Rundenzeiten 00:16:25.58 00:15:59.60 00:18:28.86 00:19:20.88 00:17:08.76 00:19:06.0900:21:15.78
00:43:42.26 01:05:01.11 01:21:31.00Zwischenzeiten 01:37:56.58 01:53:56.18 02:12:25.04 02:31:45.92 02:48:54.68 03:08:00.7700:21:15.78

1030 03:08:13.06Kreisjugendring Regen Damen , 331   :  :  .  0
00:22:28.79 00:21:48.65 00:16:29.05Rundenzeiten 00:16:22.93 00:16:40.07 00:18:40.41 00:18:29.60 00:19:00.75 00:18:16.3000:19:56.51
00:42:25.30 01:04:13.95 01:20:43.00Zwischenzeiten 01:37:05.93 01:53:46.00 02:12:26.41 02:30:56.01 02:49:56.76 03:08:13.0600:19:56.51

1099 03:09:19.63SF Breitbrunn Herren , 2932   :  :  .  0

00:22:57.43 00:22:33.69 00:15:31.15Rundenzeiten 00:15:45.70 00:16:45.90 00:20:18.74 00:17:24.49 00:19:50.67 00:18:04.1300:20:07.73
00:43:05.16 01:05:38.85 01:21:10.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:55.70 01:53:41.60 02:14:00.34 02:31:24.83 02:51:15.50 03:09:19.6300:20:07.73

1132 03:09:30.22Gautinger SC "Die Seehunde" , 3033   :  :  .  0
00:20:54.54 00:22:19.53 00:15:19.83Rundenzeiten 00:16:23.65 00:15:33.97 00:17:15.89 00:18:23.31 00:23:37.25 00:18:26.1500:21:16.10
00:42:10.64 01:04:30.17 01:19:50.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:13.65 01:51:47.62 02:09:03.51 02:27:26.82 02:51:04.07 03:09:30.2200:21:16.10

1175 03:10:04.09LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer II , 3134   :  :  .  0
00:20:08.81 00:23:13.54 00:16:29.29Rundenzeiten 00:16:45.00 00:16:28.56 00:18:48.91 00:18:54.69 00:18:12.93 00:17:14.0000:23:48.36
00:43:57.17 01:07:10.71 01:23:40.00Zwischenzeiten 01:40:25.00 01:56:53.56 02:15:42.47 02:34:37.16 02:52:50.09 03:10:04.0900:23:48.36

1105 03:10:14.38LG Loift , 3235   :  :  .  0

00:21:10.57 00:21:08.12 00:17:58.57Rundenzeiten 00:18:26.41 00:18:54.19 00:20:20.02 00:17:27.41 00:17:12.75 00:16:43.4000:20:52.94
00:42:03.51 01:03:11.63 01:21:10.20Zwischenzeiten 01:39:36.61 01:58:30.80 02:18:50.82 02:36:18.23 02:53:30.98 03:10:14.3800:20:52.94

1179 03:10:38.29Radläufer , 3336   :  :  .  0
00:22:30.24 00:21:10.77 00:16:58.16Rundenzeiten 00:17:01.90 00:15:40.83 00:21:21.57 00:21:43.90 00:18:01.72 00:16:23.3700:19:45.83
00:42:16.07 01:03:26.84 01:20:25.00Zwischenzeiten 01:37:26.90 01:53:07.73 02:14:29.30 02:36:13.20 02:54:14.92 03:10:38.2900:19:45.83

1031 03:10:55.05TSV Gilching Damen Abteilung Leichtathl. , 437   :  :  .  0

00:23:38.52 00:22:52.90 00:16:58.42Rundenzeiten 00:16:52.52 00:16:26.51 00:18:17.66 00:20:11.22 00:18:06.76 00:17:03.2000:20:27.34
00:44:05.86 01:06:58.76 01:23:57.18Zwischenzeiten 01:40:49.70 01:57:16.21 02:15:33.87 02:35:45.09 02:53:51.85 03:10:55.0500:20:27.34

1033 03:11:32.48TV Planegg-Krailling Damen , 538   :  :  .  0
00:23:06.01 00:22:41.72 00:16:14.65Rundenzeiten 00:16:21.01 00:16:36.25 00:17:50.89 00:20:47.83 00:19:07.25 00:18:24.2500:20:22.62
00:43:28.63 01:06:10.35 01:22:25.00Zwischenzeiten 01:38:46.01 01:55:22.26 02:13:13.15 02:34:00.98 02:53:08.23 03:11:32.4800:20:22.62
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1096 03:12:35.50TSV Erling Andechs Herren , 3439   :  :  .  0

00:23:19.14 00:23:04.20 00:13:55.51Rundenzeiten 00:14:07.09 00:18:10.47 00:21:07.49 00:19:38.83 00:17:20.30 00:19:41.3200:22:11.15
00:45:30.29 01:08:34.49 01:22:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:36:37.09 01:54:47.56 02:15:55.05 02:35:33.88 02:52:54.18 03:12:35.5000:22:11.15

1130 03:13:18.18Vater und Sohn , 3540   :  :  .  0
00:22:33.08 00:21:01.47 00:15:58.83Rundenzeiten 00:15:48.76 00:16:43.92 00:20:06.63 00:19:40.81 00:19:06.09 00:18:43.9700:23:34.62
00:46:07.70 01:07:09.17 01:23:08.00Zwischenzeiten 01:38:56.76 01:55:40.68 02:15:47.31 02:35:28.12 02:54:34.21 03:13:18.1800:23:34.62

1003 03:13:47.96Kreisjugendring Regen - Kinder , 3641   :  :  .  0

00:21:58.68 00:24:23.29 00:17:50.07Rundenzeiten 00:17:00.49 00:17:06.23 00:18:11.15 00:20:04.92 00:19:22.76 00:17:54.9000:19:55.47
00:41:54.15 01:06:17.44 01:24:07.51Zwischenzeiten 01:41:08.00 01:58:14.23 02:16:25.38 02:36:30.30 02:55:53.06 03:13:47.9600:19:55.47

1139 03:15:48.98SC Wörthsee Herren I , 3742   :  :  .  0
00:24:18.24 00:21:43.00 00:15:39.61Rundenzeiten 00:15:36.46 00:15:01.01 00:17:45.49 00:18:21.73 00:20:29.36 00:23:03.9300:23:50.15
00:48:08.39 01:09:51.39 01:25:31.00Zwischenzeiten 01:41:07.46 01:56:08.47 02:13:53.96 02:32:15.69 02:52:45.05 03:15:48.9800:23:50.15

1145 03:15:55.88TSV Feldafing Junioren Mix , 3843   :  :  .  0

00:20:33.36 00:21:03.97 00:18:25.27Rundenzeiten 00:19:08.50 00:20:00.59 00:20:40.08 00:18:27.40 00:19:42.49 00:17:22.4800:20:31.74
00:41:05.10 01:02:09.07 01:20:34.34Zwischenzeiten 01:39:42.84 01:59:43.43 02:20:23.51 02:38:50.91 02:58:33.40 03:15:55.8800:20:31.74

1108 03:15:57.77SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Dorfmoos , 3944   :  :  .  0
00:22:55.33 00:21:19.28 00:19:29.13Rundenzeiten 00:17:06.13 00:18:30.02 00:19:15.10 00:19:02.54 00:18:30.13 00:18:54.3500:20:55.76
00:43:51.09 01:05:10.37 01:24:39.50Zwischenzeiten 01:41:45.63 02:00:15.65 02:19:30.75 02:38:33.29 02:57:03.42 03:15:57.7700:20:55.76

1102 03:16:37.85Golfclub Wörthsee e. V. , 4045   :  :  .  0

00:23:12.83 00:21:27.76 00:17:56.88Rundenzeiten 00:19:34.93 00:17:10.51 00:17:54.28 00:17:58.79 00:16:09.10 00:23:42.1000:21:30.67
00:44:43.50 01:06:11.26 01:24:08.14Zwischenzeiten 01:43:43.07 02:00:53.58 02:18:47.86 02:36:46.65 02:52:55.75 03:16:37.8500:21:30.67

1076 03:16:55.97It´s hard to stop a TRANE , 4146   :  :  .  0
00:22:02.79 00:20:25.47 00:17:18.03Rundenzeiten 00:20:17.46 00:17:03.58 00:19:29.07 00:20:45.41 00:19:05.90 00:18:35.2600:21:53.00
00:43:55.79 01:04:21.26 01:21:39.29Zwischenzeiten 01:41:56.75 01:59:00.33 02:18:29.40 02:39:14.81 02:58:20.71 03:16:55.9700:21:53.00

1125 03:17:05.61DAV-Vierseenland Herren , 4247   :  :  .  0

00:24:47.85 00:21:12.21 00:14:00.68Rundenzeiten 00:15:04.00 00:21:56.22 00:18:18.38 00:21:20.00 00:17:58.57 00:20:05.1200:22:22.58
00:47:10.43 01:08:22.64 01:22:23.32Zwischenzeiten 01:37:27.32 01:59:23.54 02:17:41.92 02:39:01.92 02:57:00.49 03:17:05.6100:22:22.58

1091 03:17:06.24SV Söcking Tennis , 4348   :  :  .  0
00:23:56.98 00:21:51.32 00:17:17.10Rundenzeiten 00:17:23.91 00:16:14.12 00:20:56.20 00:16:37.93 00:16:51.25 00:20:56.2900:25:01.14
00:48:58.12 01:10:49.44 01:28:06.54Zwischenzeiten 01:45:30.45 02:01:44.57 02:22:40.77 02:39:18.70 02:56:09.95 03:17:06.2400:25:01.14

1165 03:17:39.27Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel 2 , 4449   :  :  .  0

00:23:39.06 00:21:16.55 00:24:54.24Rundenzeiten 00:20:57.92 00:14:55.80 00:20:05.95 00:16:57.13 00:17:52.08 00:16:58.6800:20:01.86
00:43:40.92 01:04:57.47 01:29:51.71Zwischenzeiten 01:50:49.63 02:05:45.43 02:25:51.38 02:42:48.51 03:00:40.59 03:17:39.2700:20:01.86

1087 03:18:19.33Knackige Grufties , 4550   :  :  .  0
00:22:40.83 00:23:45.43 00:14:15.81Rundenzeiten 00:17:20.50 00:16:38.26 00:19:45.44 00:20:34.49 00:19:16.27 00:19:29.3700:24:32.93
00:47:13.76 01:10:59.19 01:25:15.00Zwischenzeiten 01:42:35.50 01:59:13.76 02:18:59.20 02:39:33.69 02:58:49.96 03:18:19.3300:24:32.93

1063 03:19:06.96Freiwillige Feuerwehr Frieding , 4651   :  :  .  0

00:25:17.73 00:23:14.69 00:14:58.46Rundenzeiten 00:16:25.36 00:16:49.37 00:18:50.82 00:18:28.35 00:21:09.93 00:21:18.1300:22:34.12
00:47:51.85 01:11:06.54 01:26:05.00Zwischenzeiten 01:42:30.36 01:59:19.73 02:18:10.55 02:36:38.90 02:57:48.83 03:19:06.9600:22:34.12

1074 03:19:14.90Starnberger Minis Herren , 4752   :  :  .  0
00:23:04.43 00:22:50.17 00:17:14.84Rundenzeiten 00:18:00.87 00:19:12.67 00:17:53.04 00:19:35.66 00:20:12.16 00:20:38.9900:20:32.07
00:43:36.50 01:06:26.67 01:23:41.51Zwischenzeiten 01:41:42.38 02:00:55.05 02:18:48.09 02:38:23.75 02:58:35.91 03:19:14.9000:20:32.07

1180 03:19:15.11SV Söcking Tennis Kids & Teens , 4853   :  :  .  0
00:21:00.20 00:24:17.01 00:18:33.87Rundenzeiten 00:14:59.12 00:19:17.24 00:22:34.34 00:19:42.69 00:18:01.08 00:18:56.7600:21:52.80
00:42:53.00 01:07:10.01 01:25:43.88Zwischenzeiten 01:40:43.00 02:00:00.24 02:22:34.58 02:42:17.27 03:00:18.35 03:19:15.1100:21:52.80

1151 03:20:05.24LAU-Bande , 4954   :  :  .  0

00:24:30.00 00:22:45.38 00:14:30.36Rundenzeiten 00:17:35.17 00:17:55.67 00:18:28.75 00:20:47.09 00:21:54.49 00:19:14.0700:22:24.26
00:46:54.26 01:09:39.64 01:24:10.00Zwischenzeiten 01:41:45.17 01:59:40.84 02:18:09.59 02:38:56.68 03:00:51.17 03:20:05.2400:22:24.26

1071 03:20:07.88DAV-Ortsgruppe Gilching Herren , 5055   :  :  .  0
00:21:50.21 00:25:44.12 00:18:24.15Rundenzeiten 00:18:19.64 00:15:42.64 00:21:37.33 00:20:44.24 00:20:05.77 00:17:49.8700:19:49.91
00:41:40.12 01:07:24.24 01:25:48.39Zwischenzeiten 01:44:08.03 01:59:50.67 02:21:28.00 02:42:12.24 03:02:18.01 03:20:07.8800:19:49.91

1042 03:20:45.82TSV Erling-Andechs Damen , 656   :  :  .  0

00:24:02.84 00:25:02.30 00:15:56.50Rundenzeiten 00:17:03.27 00:16:23.89 00:21:57.24 00:20:28.95 00:18:06.02 00:18:26.4500:23:18.36
00:47:21.20 01:12:23.50 01:28:20.00Zwischenzeiten 01:45:23.27 02:01:47.16 02:23:44.40 02:44:13.35 03:02:19.37 03:20:45.8200:23:18.36

1020 03:21:32.48TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik I , 5157   :  :  .  0
00:22:07.29 00:21:01.54 00:16:53.49Rundenzeiten 00:17:13.91 00:23:15.07 00:20:22.75 00:18:06.74 00:20:30.10 00:19:59.5600:22:02.03
00:44:09.32 01:05:10.86 01:22:04.35Zwischenzeiten 01:39:18.26 02:02:33.33 02:22:56.08 02:41:02.82 03:01:32.92 03:21:32.4800:22:02.03
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Männlich / Weiblich/Gesamt

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1001 03:21:48.75mitterweg and friends Kinder , 5258   :  :  .  0

00:23:47.64 00:23:53.23 00:18:27.26Rundenzeiten 00:17:04.77 00:15:01.36 00:20:47.49 00:20:42.35 00:18:44.61 00:18:46.6000:24:33.44
00:48:21.08 01:12:14.31 01:30:41.57Zwischenzeiten 01:47:46.34 02:02:47.70 02:23:35.19 02:44:17.54 03:03:02.15 03:21:48.7500:24:33.44

1113 03:22:15.78TQ läuft 1 , 5359   :  :  .  0
00:21:35.96 00:26:08.65 00:17:25.43Rundenzeiten 00:16:59.63 00:17:51.09 00:17:06.49 00:19:21.92 00:22:44.93 00:19:35.3500:23:26.33
00:45:02.29 01:11:10.94 01:28:36.37Zwischenzeiten 01:45:36.00 02:03:27.09 02:20:33.58 02:39:55.50 03:02:40.43 03:22:15.7800:23:26.33

1004 03:22:46.09Trainingsraumteam , 5460   :  :  .  0

00:23:44.49 00:21:29.54 00:17:44.78Rundenzeiten 00:18:10.04 00:16:47.24 00:22:24.39 00:17:41.70 00:19:50.87 00:19:19.6200:25:33.42
00:49:17.91 01:10:47.45 01:28:32.23Zwischenzeiten 01:46:42.27 02:03:29.51 02:25:53.90 02:43:35.60 03:03:26.47 03:22:46.0900:25:33.42

1095 03:24:09.97Die Hobby-Jogger , 5561   :  :  .  0
00:23:40.81 00:21:48.87 00:16:11.92Rundenzeiten 00:16:32.13 00:16:52.37 00:23:06.02 00:19:09.68 00:23:02.76 00:21:29.0100:22:16.40
00:45:57.21 01:07:46.08 01:23:58.00Zwischenzeiten 01:40:30.13 01:57:22.50 02:20:28.52 02:39:38.20 03:02:40.96 03:24:09.9700:22:16.40

1009 03:24:10.94Wilde Kerlchen Gilching , 5662   :  :  .  0

00:24:11.21 00:24:39.17 00:13:46.82Rundenzeiten 00:14:12.64 00:18:06.64 00:23:27.17 00:19:43.13 00:21:34.57 00:20:16.7900:24:12.80
00:48:24.01 01:13:03.18 01:26:50.00Zwischenzeiten 01:41:02.64 01:59:09.28 02:22:36.45 02:42:19.58 03:03:54.15 03:24:10.9400:24:12.80

1134 03:24:14.48Akademie für Politische Bildung , 5763   :  :  .  0
00:22:09.18 00:21:04.68 00:19:51.61Rundenzeiten 00:18:11.21 00:17:57.31 00:21:08.38 00:20:00.63 00:22:51.44 00:19:00.5300:21:59.51
00:44:08.69 01:05:13.37 01:25:04.98Zwischenzeiten 01:43:16.19 02:01:13.50 02:22:21.88 02:42:22.51 03:05:13.95 03:24:14.4800:21:59.51

1112 03:24:35.27Schlumpowskis , 5864   :  :  .  0

00:21:47.26 00:21:07.13 00:19:57.13Rundenzeiten 00:19:12.59 00:20:12.47 00:21:26.38 00:20:54.42 00:20:41.83 00:18:57.0000:20:19.06
00:42:06.32 01:03:13.45 01:23:10.58Zwischenzeiten 01:42:23.17 02:02:35.64 02:24:02.02 02:44:56.44 03:05:38.27 03:24:35.2700:20:19.06

1160 03:24:38.07D´Tschogger Aschering , 5965   :  :  .  0
00:22:41.58 00:23:38.13 00:16:53.42Rundenzeiten 00:17:23.22 00:16:29.96 00:22:08.97 00:19:34.09 00:20:41.93 00:21:56.5900:23:10.18
00:45:51.76 01:09:29.89 01:26:23.31Zwischenzeiten 01:43:46.53 02:00:16.49 02:22:25.46 02:41:59.55 03:02:41.48 03:24:38.0700:23:10.18

1093 03:24:58.86Burschenschaft Pöcking , 6066   :  :  .  0

00:21:01.95 00:24:11.16 00:20:05.09Rundenzeiten 00:17:05.57 00:16:22.35 00:21:45.48 00:22:30.88 00:19:18.06 00:20:20.7600:22:17.56
00:43:19.51 01:07:30.67 01:27:35.76Zwischenzeiten 01:44:41.33 02:01:03.68 02:22:49.16 02:45:20.04 03:04:38.10 03:24:58.8600:22:17.56

1019 03:25:07.96SV Inning Kids , 6167   :  :  .  0
00:23:02.66 00:25:08.57 00:15:59.39Rundenzeiten 00:17:02.20 00:19:21.90 00:21:26.09 00:19:46.27 00:19:47.31 00:22:18.1900:21:15.38
00:44:18.04 01:09:26.61 01:25:26.00Zwischenzeiten 01:42:28.20 02:01:50.10 02:23:16.19 02:43:02.46 03:02:49.77 03:25:07.9600:21:15.38

1156 03:25:45.42LC Haßloch , 6268   :  :  .  0

00:19:04.12 00:20:35.41 00:22:31.09Rundenzeiten 00:18:48.54 00:18:34.65 00:20:45.95 00:22:29.09 00:21:50.83 00:22:16.8600:18:48.88
00:37:53.00 00:58:28.41 01:20:59.50Zwischenzeiten 01:39:48.04 01:58:22.69 02:19:08.64 02:41:37.73 03:03:28.56 03:25:45.4200:18:48.88

1038 03:26:05.13LC Buchendorf Damen I , 769   :  :  .  0
00:23:50.05 00:23:59.62 00:20:00.80Rundenzeiten 00:18:09.26 00:17:56.46 00:22:17.76 00:18:37.17 00:19:54.12 00:20:23.5000:20:56.39
00:44:46.44 01:08:46.06 01:28:46.86Zwischenzeiten 01:46:56.12 02:04:52.58 02:27:10.34 02:45:47.51 03:05:41.63 03:26:05.1300:20:56.39

1072 03:26:37.85Freiwillige Feuerwehr Maising e. V. , 6370   :  :  .  0

00:22:44.54 00:25:37.92 00:18:49.89Rundenzeiten 00:14:34.23 00:17:11.37 00:19:17.77 00:22:10.54 00:21:24.82 00:24:13.3500:20:33.42
00:43:17.96 01:08:55.88 01:27:45.77Zwischenzeiten 01:42:20.00 01:59:31.37 02:18:49.14 02:40:59.68 03:02:24.50 03:26:37.8500:20:33.42

1131 03:26:56.91Laufender Laktatkollaps , 6471   :  :  .  0
00:23:06.74 00:25:27.99 00:15:21.98Rundenzeiten 00:16:52.28 00:18:17.07 00:22:42.08 00:21:11.94 00:19:55.92 00:19:56.6200:24:04.29
00:47:11.03 01:12:39.02 01:28:01.00Zwischenzeiten 01:44:53.28 02:03:10.35 02:25:52.43 02:47:04.37 03:07:00.29 03:26:56.9100:24:04.29

1122 03:27:00.26BIKE IT Starnberg e. V. , 6572   :  :  .  0
00:24:48.45 00:25:09.01 00:17:26.06Rundenzeiten 00:17:31.62 00:15:24.28 00:23:47.15 00:20:01.14 00:19:56.53 00:23:12.3000:19:43.72
00:44:32.17 01:09:41.18 01:27:07.24Zwischenzeiten 01:44:38.86 02:00:03.14 02:23:50.29 02:43:51.43 03:03:47.96 03:27:00.2600:19:43.72

1011 03:27:25.53LC Buchendorf Kinder I , 6673   :  :  .  0

00:23:44.09 00:21:07.39 00:18:42.44Rundenzeiten 00:18:31.61 00:17:39.42 00:23:44.26 00:20:11.13 00:20:26.62 00:19:54.2200:23:24.35
00:47:08.44 01:08:15.83 01:26:58.27Zwischenzeiten 01:45:29.88 02:03:09.30 02:26:53.56 02:47:04.69 03:07:31.31 03:27:25.5300:23:24.35

1012 03:27:30.80TSV Hechendorf 2000 D Mannschaft , 6774   :  :  .  0
00:25:54.85 00:23:28.42 00:17:21.24Rundenzeiten 00:18:31.24 00:16:48.67 00:20:47.91 00:21:09.09 00:19:20.14 00:18:33.3000:25:35.94
00:51:30.79 01:14:59.21 01:32:20.45Zwischenzeiten 01:50:51.69 02:07:40.36 02:28:28.27 02:49:37.36 03:08:57.50 03:27:30.8000:25:35.94

1146 03:28:28.34TSV Starnberg Tae Kwon Do , 6875   :  :  .  0

00:24:05.36 00:21:35.83 00:21:34.94Rundenzeiten 00:19:11.24 00:17:00.94 00:21:19.68 00:20:49.38 00:19:46.36 00:21:56.6900:21:07.92
00:45:13.28 01:06:49.11 01:28:24.05Zwischenzeiten 01:47:35.29 02:04:36.23 02:25:55.91 02:46:45.29 03:06:31.65 03:28:28.3400:21:07.92

1075 03:28:32.01Gautinger Rennsäue , 6976   :  :  .  0
00:23:36.01 00:23:06.30 00:17:54.47Rundenzeiten 00:19:39.65 00:19:49.06 00:20:14.07 00:19:15.63 00:19:52.98 00:20:38.0400:24:25.80
00:48:01.81 01:11:08.11 01:29:02.58Zwischenzeiten 01:48:42.23 02:08:31.29 02:28:45.36 02:48:00.99 03:07:53.97 03:28:32.0100:24:25.80
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1111 03:28:33.06Waldkindergarten Feldaf. Kinderwerkstatt , 7077   :  :  .  0

00:24:42.69 00:23:39.18 00:16:45.65Rundenzeiten 00:20:57.77 00:23:40.61 00:17:43.67 00:21:25.87 00:19:14.08 00:17:52.9900:22:30.55
00:47:13.24 01:10:52.42 01:27:38.07Zwischenzeiten 01:48:35.84 02:12:16.45 02:30:00.12 02:51:25.99 03:10:40.07 03:28:33.0600:22:30.55

1128 03:28:35.58Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby 2 , 7178   :  :  .  0
00:29:32.23 00:26:45.28 00:17:39.86Rundenzeiten 00:17:22.39 00:15:18.45 00:19:40.05 00:20:21.39 00:19:39.35 00:20:29.9700:21:46.61
00:51:18.84 01:18:04.12 01:35:43.98Zwischenzeiten 01:53:06.37 02:08:24.82 02:28:04.87 02:48:26.26 03:08:05.61 03:28:35.5800:21:46.61

1110 03:29:10.84Wasserläufer Wasserwirtschaftsamt WM , 7279   :  :  .  0

00:24:29.69 00:23:55.29 00:20:31.55Rundenzeiten 00:19:52.92 00:18:31.74 00:17:33.19 00:20:57.04 00:22:43.27 00:20:30.8300:20:05.32
00:44:35.01 01:08:30.30 01:29:01.85Zwischenzeiten 01:48:54.77 02:07:26.51 02:24:59.70 02:45:56.74 03:08:40.01 03:29:10.8400:20:05.32

1159 03:29:11.02Tutz. Ruderver. 1983 e.V. running rowers , 7380   :  :  .  0
00:21:58.28 00:21:21.90 00:18:05.60Rundenzeiten 00:17:16.05 00:20:00.41 00:21:33.73 00:24:17.42 00:18:14.08 00:19:55.5900:26:27.96
00:48:26.24 01:09:48.14 01:27:53.74Zwischenzeiten 01:45:09.79 02:05:10.20 02:26:43.93 02:51:01.35 03:09:15.43 03:29:11.0200:26:27.96

1086 03:29:20.00FCB - FamilienClan Beigel , 7481   :  :  .  0

00:21:39.00 00:17:00.00 00:21:00.00Rundenzeiten 00:20:00.00 00:25:00.00 00:23:00.00 00:22:00.00 00:15:00.00 00:24:20.0000:20:21.00
00:42:00.00 00:59:00.00 01:20:00.00Zwischenzeiten 01:40:00.00 02:05:00.00 02:28:00.00 02:50:00.00 03:05:00.00 03:29:20.0000:20:21.00

1028 03:29:33.46TSV Hechendorf Damen II , 882   :  :  .  0
00:24:26.76 00:24:13.62 00:15:11.55Rundenzeiten 00:18:58.73 00:16:48.52 00:25:57.55 00:19:24.97 00:20:07.87 00:19:45.8200:24:38.07
00:49:04.83 01:13:18.45 01:28:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:47:28.73 02:04:17.25 02:30:14.80 02:49:39.77 03:09:47.64 03:29:33.4600:24:38.07

1037 03:29:37.23SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Damen , 983   :  :  .  0

00:24:44.81 00:24:52.00 00:17:10.96Rundenzeiten 00:18:03.18 00:16:38.97 00:23:04.65 00:20:40.88 00:20:40.47 00:20:14.5600:23:26.75
00:48:11.56 01:13:03.56 01:30:14.52Zwischenzeiten 01:48:17.70 02:04:56.67 02:28:01.32 02:48:42.20 03:09:22.67 03:29:37.2300:23:26.75

1181 03:30:03.87Outback Krailling Herren - gemischt , 7584   :  :  .  0
00:24:56.62 00:23:45.96 00:15:41.10Rundenzeiten 00:15:43.82 00:20:02.40 00:19:35.54 00:21:45.18 00:22:50.91 00:22:36.0200:23:06.32
00:48:02.94 01:11:48.90 01:27:30.00Zwischenzeiten 01:43:13.82 02:03:16.22 02:22:51.76 02:44:36.94 03:07:27.85 03:30:03.8700:23:06.32

1104 03:30:06.73Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby 1 , 7685   :  :  .  0

00:24:49.93 00:24:47.95 00:18:49.91Rundenzeiten 00:17:29.83 00:19:15.08 00:19:24.88 00:23:27.20 00:19:51.82 00:20:45.6300:21:24.50
00:46:14.43 01:11:02.38 01:29:52.29Zwischenzeiten 01:47:22.12 02:06:37.20 02:26:02.08 02:49:29.28 03:09:21.10 03:30:06.7300:21:24.50

1137 03:30:38.47Mittelschule Starnberg , 7786   :  :  .  0
00:25:45.51 00:25:00.28 00:19:52.54Rundenzeiten 00:18:44.60 00:18:13.77 00:23:45.42 00:17:43.38 00:17:30.67 00:19:20.7700:24:41.53
00:50:27.04 01:15:27.32 01:35:19.86Zwischenzeiten 01:54:04.46 02:12:18.23 02:36:03.65 02:53:47.03 03:11:17.70 03:30:38.4700:24:41.53

1141 03:30:50.98Der Clan , 7887   :  :  .  0

00:26:02.05 00:21:13.64 00:19:10.25Rundenzeiten 00:21:25.66 00:20:19.92 00:17:02.13 00:23:22.17 00:20:32.08 00:18:28.9000:23:14.18
00:49:16.23 01:10:29.87 01:29:40.12Zwischenzeiten 01:51:05.78 02:11:25.70 02:28:27.83 02:51:50.00 03:12:22.08 03:30:50.9800:23:14.18

1148 03:31:36.46Running Neighbours + Friends Neusöcking , 7988   :  :  .  0
00:25:47.38 00:23:42.02 00:18:05.02Rundenzeiten 00:17:24.45 00:19:12.42 00:20:29.98 00:22:24.70 00:19:42.39 00:19:34.1800:25:13.92
00:51:01.30 01:14:43.32 01:32:48.34Zwischenzeiten 01:50:12.79 02:09:25.21 02:29:55.19 02:52:19.89 03:12:02.28 03:31:36.4600:25:13.92

1064 03:32:36.54Xenofit/Verla-Pharm , 8089   :  :  .  0

00:26:32.60 00:24:30.71 00:20:32.28Rundenzeiten 00:18:11.85 00:15:42.18 00:21:45.90 00:18:16.92 00:24:15.42 00:18:11.2500:24:37.43
00:51:10.03 01:15:40.74 01:36:13.02Zwischenzeiten 01:54:24.87 02:10:07.05 02:31:52.95 02:50:09.87 03:14:25.29 03:32:36.5400:24:37.43

1054 03:32:51.04LG Würm Athletik Damen II , 1090   :  :  .  0
00:26:09.62 00:28:04.22 00:18:35.74Rundenzeiten 00:15:18.16 00:21:42.88 00:20:35.43 00:22:10.65 00:19:25.29 00:21:36.7900:19:12.26
00:45:21.88 01:13:26.10 01:32:01.84Zwischenzeiten 01:47:20.00 02:09:02.88 02:29:38.31 02:51:48.96 03:11:14.25 03:32:51.0400:19:12.26

1022 03:32:52.72LG Würm Athletik Würmis , 8191   :  :  .  0
00:21:59.33 00:25:55.54 00:19:21.04Rundenzeiten 00:20:17.41 00:19:46.19 00:22:12.41 00:19:49.10 00:21:34.15 00:19:02.5600:22:54.99
00:44:54.32 01:10:49.86 01:30:10.90Zwischenzeiten 01:50:28.31 02:10:14.50 02:32:26.91 02:52:16.01 03:13:50.16 03:32:52.7200:22:54.99

1089 03:33:25.09TSV Oberalting Tischtennis , 8292   :  :  .  0

00:24:18.16 00:25:37.88 00:17:33.78Rundenzeiten 00:21:40.02 00:18:46.70 00:23:01.38 00:19:12.19 00:20:05.23 00:18:23.9400:24:45.81
00:49:03.97 01:14:41.85 01:32:15.63Zwischenzeiten 01:53:55.65 02:12:42.35 02:35:43.73 02:54:55.92 03:15:01.15 03:33:25.0900:24:45.81

1005 03:33:29.00SC Weßling Nachwuchsrunner 1 , 8393   :  :  .  0
00:20:40.99 00:23:01.81 00:19:23.92Rundenzeiten 00:20:55.63 00:21:35.14 00:20:37.00 00:20:33.23 00:19:54.87 00:20:33.7700:26:12.64
00:46:53.63 01:09:55.44 01:29:19.36Zwischenzeiten 01:50:14.99 02:11:50.13 02:32:27.13 02:53:00.36 03:12:55.23 03:33:29.0000:26:12.64

1018 03:33:31.49TV Planegg-Krailling Triathlon Kinderst. , 8494   :  :  .  0

00:25:10.50 00:23:20.49 00:17:36.56Rundenzeiten 00:18:49.64 00:19:22.05 00:21:03.44 00:20:55.89 00:19:56.84 00:21:24.6200:25:51.46
00:51:01.96 01:14:22.45 01:31:59.01Zwischenzeiten 01:50:48.65 02:10:10.70 02:31:14.14 02:52:10.03 03:12:06.87 03:33:31.4900:25:51.46

1083 03:33:35.99SV Söcking Herren II , 8595   :  :  .  0
00:21:53.97 00:25:43.82 00:19:13.96Rundenzeiten 00:19:01.97 00:19:59.40 00:21:20.20 00:19:02.64 00:21:37.63 00:22:53.4000:22:49.00
00:44:42.97 01:10:26.79 01:29:40.75Zwischenzeiten 01:48:42.72 02:08:42.12 02:30:02.32 02:49:04.96 03:10:42.59 03:33:35.9900:22:49.00
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1077 03:33:53.82Traubinger Windhunde , 8696   :  :  .  0

00:23:56.22 00:24:43.64 00:19:18.67Rundenzeiten 00:19:35.52 00:18:31.22 00:18:33.27 00:22:56.57 00:20:56.82 00:20:02.3000:25:19.59
00:49:15.81 01:13:59.45 01:33:18.12Zwischenzeiten 01:52:53.64 02:11:24.86 02:29:58.13 02:52:54.70 03:13:51.52 03:33:53.8200:25:19.59

1119 03:34:05.25Bergsport-Express, Gautinger SC , 8797   :  :  .  0
00:22:02.25 00:25:09.74 00:16:42.34Rundenzeiten 00:21:56.17 00:19:10.89 00:21:02.93 00:20:43.93 00:20:13.95 00:22:08.3200:24:54.73
00:46:56.98 01:12:06.72 01:28:49.06Zwischenzeiten 01:50:45.23 02:09:56.12 02:30:59.05 02:51:42.98 03:11:56.93 03:34:05.2500:24:54.73

1101 03:34:12.59Kreislauf Kollaps , 8898   :  :  .  0

00:27:31.62 00:24:54.47 00:18:00.73Rundenzeiten 00:16:51.94 00:21:56.92 00:20:56.10 00:21:03.86 00:20:44.97 00:19:34.8300:22:37.15
00:50:08.77 01:15:03.24 01:33:03.97Zwischenzeiten 01:49:55.91 02:11:52.83 02:32:48.93 02:53:52.79 03:14:37.76 03:34:12.5900:22:37.15

1136 03:34:34.43Heimat- und Volkstrachtenverein STA e.V. , 8999   :  :  .  0
00:24:45.31 00:23:15.44 00:20:27.57Rundenzeiten 00:18:34.91 00:20:09.68 00:24:11.96 00:20:26.21 00:21:44.87 00:20:27.2600:20:31.22
00:45:16.53 01:08:31.97 01:28:59.54Zwischenzeiten 01:47:34.45 02:07:44.13 02:31:56.09 02:52:22.30 03:14:07.17 03:34:34.4300:20:31.22

1144 03:34:42.09TSV Feldafing Mix , 90100   :  :  .  0

00:23:18.79 00:27:01.14 00:18:54.00Rundenzeiten 00:18:39.31 00:19:30.33 00:21:37.96 00:20:11.10 00:20:00.83 00:21:29.0500:23:59.58
00:47:18.37 01:14:19.51 01:33:13.51Zwischenzeiten 01:51:52.82 02:11:23.15 02:33:01.11 02:53:12.21 03:13:13.04 03:34:42.0900:23:59.58

1029 03:34:46.60Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenläuferinnen , 11101   :  :  .  0
00:23:42.84 00:23:20.98 00:20:39.52Rundenzeiten 00:19:45.59 00:20:42.58 00:22:28.59 00:21:36.99 00:19:34.61 00:19:25.7400:23:29.16
00:47:12.00 01:10:32.98 01:31:12.50Zwischenzeiten 01:50:58.09 02:11:40.67 02:34:09.26 02:55:46.25 03:15:20.86 03:34:46.6000:23:29.16

1013 03:34:50.97Speedy Kids Söcking , 91102   :  :  .  0

00:25:20.76 00:23:46.67 00:18:25.51Rundenzeiten 00:19:57.58 00:17:52.98 00:22:29.86 00:20:39.42 00:21:46.63 00:20:04.7100:24:26.85
00:49:47.61 01:13:34.28 01:31:59.79Zwischenzeiten 01:51:57.37 02:09:50.35 02:32:20.21 02:52:59.63 03:14:46.26 03:34:50.9700:24:26.85

1007 03:35:44.44SF Breitbrunn Kinder I , 92103   :  :  .  0
00:25:53.89 00:24:33.14 00:18:40.09Rundenzeiten 00:15:35.71 00:18:53.45 00:22:55.51 00:20:44.46 00:22:25.13 00:22:35.8900:23:27.17
00:49:21.06 01:13:54.20 01:32:34.29Zwischenzeiten 01:48:10.00 02:07:03.45 02:29:58.96 02:50:43.42 03:13:08.55 03:35:44.4400:23:27.17

1153 03:35:47.17Die Bahnhofsviertler Wörthsee , 93104   :  :  .  0

00:30:22.75 00:24:28.95 00:13:59.47Rundenzeiten 00:16:38.85 00:19:03.07 00:17:28.39 00:18:53.93 00:24:49.40 00:24:13.5300:25:48.83
00:56:11.58 01:20:40.53 01:34:40.00Zwischenzeiten 01:51:18.85 02:10:21.92 02:27:50.31 02:46:44.24 03:11:33.64 03:35:47.1700:25:48.83

1017 03:36:06.25TSV Feldafing Kurze , 94105   :  :  .  0
00:23:15.02 00:26:41.49 00:19:57.16Rundenzeiten 00:20:29.56 00:18:58.96 00:20:55.67 00:19:25.70 00:24:07.77 00:20:51.6800:21:23.24
00:44:38.26 01:11:19.75 01:31:16.91Zwischenzeiten 01:51:46.47 02:10:45.43 02:31:41.10 02:51:06.80 03:15:14.57 03:36:06.2500:21:23.24

1085 03:36:33.62Augustiner Lions , 95106   :  :  .  0

00:22:05.20 00:22:37.99 00:23:31.91Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.21 00:20:21.98 00:22:11.93 00:21:31.32 00:21:22.62 00:19:07.6600:22:50.80
00:44:56.00 01:07:33.99 01:31:05.90Zwischenzeiten 01:51:58.11 02:12:20.09 02:34:32.02 02:56:03.34 03:17:25.96 03:36:33.6200:22:50.80

1164 03:36:40.23Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel 1 , 96107   :  :  .  0
00:23:39.59 00:25:39.32 00:19:44.44Rundenzeiten 00:19:49.99 00:19:12.42 00:21:18.11 00:17:53.64 00:22:23.54 00:20:19.7000:26:39.48
00:50:19.07 01:15:58.39 01:35:42.83Zwischenzeiten 01:55:32.82 02:14:45.24 02:36:03.35 02:53:56.99 03:16:20.53 03:36:40.2300:26:39.48

1109 03:36:43.48SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Just For Fun , 97108   :  :  .  0

00:25:01.46 00:25:54.09 00:20:29.77Rundenzeiten 00:18:16.88 00:19:14.21 00:22:35.91 00:21:23.57 00:20:11.94 00:19:28.7400:24:06.91
00:49:08.37 01:15:02.46 01:35:32.23Zwischenzeiten 01:53:49.11 02:13:03.32 02:35:39.23 02:57:02.80 03:17:14.74 03:36:43.4800:24:06.91

1062 03:36:44.53SC Wörthsee Tischtennis , 98109   :  :  .  0
00:21:27.75 00:24:02.88 00:20:04.04Rundenzeiten 00:19:16.26 00:19:12.57 00:22:48.00 00:22:38.85 00:21:39.94 00:18:44.3700:26:49.87
00:48:17.62 01:12:20.50 01:32:24.54Zwischenzeiten 01:51:40.80 02:10:53.37 02:33:41.37 02:56:20.22 03:18:00.16 03:36:44.5300:26:49.87

1060 03:36:46.14FüUstgS BW Lehrgruppe B , 99110   :  :  .  0
00:22:03.31 00:26:09.82 00:15:27.82Rundenzeiten 00:21:55.40 00:17:44.80 00:20:26.34 00:21:36.04 00:22:47.34 00:26:13.2200:22:22.05
00:44:25.36 01:10:35.18 01:26:03.00Zwischenzeiten 01:47:58.40 02:05:43.20 02:26:09.54 02:47:45.58 03:10:32.92 03:36:46.1400:22:22.05

1120 03:36:49.25Die Aussenseiter , 100111   :  :  .  0

00:25:11.62 00:30:48.89 00:17:46.62Rundenzeiten 00:15:41.84 00:18:32.45 00:22:04.05 00:22:53.44 00:18:46.59 00:22:32.1400:22:31.61
00:47:43.23 01:18:32.12 01:36:18.74Zwischenzeiten 01:52:00.58 02:10:33.03 02:32:37.08 02:55:30.52 03:14:17.11 03:36:49.2500:22:31.61

1056 03:37:12.87Lauffreunde Hochstadt Gazellen , 12112   :  :  .  0
00:22:58.26 00:26:19.87 00:18:48.00Rundenzeiten 00:20:35.03 00:17:58.92 00:21:03.01 00:22:20.81 00:22:09.51 00:21:07.7400:23:51.72
00:46:49.98 01:13:09.85 01:31:57.85Zwischenzeiten 01:52:32.88 02:10:31.80 02:31:34.81 02:53:55.62 03:16:05.13 03:37:12.8700:23:51.72

1094 03:37:42.51family and friends , 101113   :  :  .  0

00:25:20.32 00:24:13.53 00:19:00.23Rundenzeiten 00:19:28.63 00:22:25.22 00:21:04.37 00:20:25.68 00:23:27.32 00:21:27.5200:20:49.69
00:46:10.01 01:10:23.54 01:29:23.77Zwischenzeiten 01:48:52.40 02:11:17.62 02:32:21.99 02:52:47.67 03:16:14.99 03:37:42.5100:20:49.69

1147 03:37:43.39NAVUM GmbH , 102114   :  :  .  0
00:25:57.78 00:27:13.34 00:17:12.90Rundenzeiten 00:20:37.13 00:20:11.54 00:20:37.02 00:18:59.08 00:20:18.96 00:21:44.9900:24:50.65
00:50:48.43 01:18:01.77 01:35:14.67Zwischenzeiten 01:55:51.80 02:16:03.34 02:36:40.36 02:55:39.44 03:15:58.40 03:37:43.3900:24:50.65
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Runde 10 / Messort 1
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1121 03:38:33.09Fast Fuß Foidafing , 103115   :  :  .  0

00:21:34.89 00:26:21.57 00:20:53.36Rundenzeiten 00:18:31.39 00:22:11.66 00:21:15.10 00:22:33.61 00:21:16.95 00:18:33.4100:25:21.15
00:46:56.04 01:13:17.61 01:34:10.97Zwischenzeiten 01:52:42.36 02:14:54.02 02:36:09.12 02:58:42.73 03:19:59.68 03:38:33.0900:25:21.15

1010 03:38:41.06SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Kitz , 104116   :  :  .  0
00:24:50.56 00:28:51.59 00:18:36.63Rundenzeiten 00:17:32.11 00:18:45.13 00:19:38.62 00:23:36.95 00:21:49.46 00:20:05.7900:24:54.22
00:49:44.78 01:18:36.37 01:37:13.00Zwischenzeiten 01:54:45.11 02:13:30.24 02:33:08.86 02:56:45.81 03:18:35.27 03:38:41.0600:24:54.22

1084 03:38:42.60die albatrosse der wasserwacht tutzing , 105117   :  :  .  0

00:29:45.52 00:24:10.91 00:18:49.27Rundenzeiten 00:15:39.67 00:18:36.61 00:25:12.39 00:23:02.12 00:19:53.91 00:20:55.5700:22:36.63
00:52:22.15 01:16:33.06 01:35:22.33Zwischenzeiten 01:51:02.00 02:09:38.61 02:34:51.00 02:57:53.12 03:17:47.03 03:38:42.6000:22:36.63

1050 03:38:44.69TSV Hechendorf Damen I , 13118   :  :  .  0
00:28:28.05 00:28:43.21 00:17:46.90Rundenzeiten 00:18:16.21 00:17:39.37 00:22:37.49 00:21:20.74 00:20:55.68 00:18:45.2000:24:11.84
00:52:39.89 01:21:23.10 01:39:10.00Zwischenzeiten 01:57:26.21 02:15:05.58 02:37:43.07 02:59:03.81 03:19:59.49 03:38:44.6900:24:11.84

1176 03:38:51.97SV Wangen-Starnberg , 106119   :  :  .  0

00:28:39.46 00:23:32.43 00:18:45.96Rundenzeiten 00:19:31.26 00:20:40.97 00:20:19.93 00:22:32.25 00:21:39.31 00:21:35.2200:21:35.18
00:50:14.64 01:13:47.07 01:32:33.03Zwischenzeiten 01:52:04.29 02:12:45.26 02:33:05.19 02:55:37.44 03:17:16.75 03:38:51.9700:21:35.18

1078 03:39:22.48Die Pöckinger Rennsemmeln , 107120   :  :  .  0
00:22:58.14 00:27:57.55 00:19:02.12Rundenzeiten 00:21:14.18 00:17:06.97 00:22:55.21 00:21:21.37 00:22:42.72 00:20:15.0200:23:49.20
00:46:47.34 01:14:44.89 01:33:47.01Zwischenzeiten 01:55:01.19 02:12:08.16 02:35:03.37 02:56:24.74 03:19:07.46 03:39:22.4800:23:49.20

1079 03:39:26.67Die Blindschleichen , 108121   :  :  .  0

00:23:08.00 00:28:27.54 00:20:58.84Rundenzeiten 00:21:33.95 00:21:04.81 00:17:56.07 00:21:57.22 00:23:28.03 00:19:31.2900:21:20.92
00:44:28.92 01:12:56.46 01:33:55.30Zwischenzeiten 01:55:29.25 02:16:34.06 02:34:30.13 02:56:27.35 03:19:55.38 03:39:26.6700:21:20.92

1171 03:40:25.46TSV Pentenried - Tischtennis , 109122   :  :  .  0
00:23:35.88 00:23:51.56 00:23:32.18Rundenzeiten 00:22:45.53 00:18:53.02 00:19:55.68 00:23:29.51 00:20:22.95 00:20:08.2700:23:50.88
00:47:26.76 01:11:18.32 01:34:50.50Zwischenzeiten 01:57:36.03 02:16:29.05 02:36:24.73 02:59:54.24 03:20:17.19 03:40:25.4600:23:50.88

1065 03:41:08.49SV Söcking KäseOderTomaten , 110123   :  :  .  0

00:25:11.73 00:25:34.07 00:18:52.31Rundenzeiten 00:21:36.40 00:22:37.39 00:17:52.89 00:18:35.80 00:22:23.04 00:22:34.1400:25:50.72
00:51:02.45 01:16:36.52 01:35:28.83Zwischenzeiten 01:57:05.23 02:19:42.62 02:37:35.51 02:56:11.31 03:18:34.35 03:41:08.4900:25:50.72

1036 03:41:25.44Berghexen - Gautinger SC , 14124   :  :  .  0
00:25:41.65 00:25:48.93 00:19:22.51Rundenzeiten 00:18:46.53 00:19:01.90 00:20:12.57 00:22:19.87 00:22:59.72 00:20:23.5800:26:48.18
00:52:29.83 01:18:18.76 01:37:41.27Zwischenzeiten 01:56:27.80 02:15:29.70 02:35:42.27 02:58:02.14 03:21:01.86 03:41:25.4400:26:48.18

1157 03:42:17.17LG Zuagroaste Gemischt , 111125   :  :  .  0

00:23:35.88 00:25:47.53 00:20:18.83Rundenzeiten 00:18:09.78 00:18:14.51 00:21:01.11 00:27:38.33 00:21:09.20 00:20:26.5500:25:55.45
00:49:31.33 01:15:18.86 01:35:37.69Zwischenzeiten 01:53:47.47 02:12:01.98 02:33:03.09 03:00:41.42 03:21:50.62 03:42:17.1700:25:55.45

1169 03:43:11.60TSV Hechendorf Herren III , 112126   :  :  .  0
00:26:10.80 00:26:34.38 00:21:38.36Rundenzeiten 00:16:44.16 00:19:14.06 00:22:54.89 00:22:16.00 00:20:55.56 00:20:40.5100:26:02.88
00:52:13.68 01:18:48.06 01:40:26.42Zwischenzeiten 01:57:10.58 02:16:24.64 02:39:19.53 03:01:35.53 03:22:31.09 03:43:11.6000:26:02.88

1046 03:43:37.46TSV 1880 Starnberg Damen , 15127   :  :  .  0

00:24:55.16 00:25:34.07 00:21:28.13Rundenzeiten 00:22:27.64 00:17:35.93 00:19:53.61 00:20:16.99 00:24:04.74 00:21:40.9500:25:40.24
00:50:35.40 01:16:09.47 01:37:37.60Zwischenzeiten 02:00:05.24 02:17:41.17 02:37:34.78 02:57:51.77 03:21:56.51 03:43:37.4600:25:40.24

1034 03:43:59.69SF Breitbrunn Damen , 16128   :  :  .  0
00:23:58.12 00:25:47.00 00:21:32.33Rundenzeiten 00:20:14.64 00:17:54.69 00:20:47.62 00:25:17.51 00:22:50.38 00:22:57.2000:22:40.20
00:46:38.32 01:12:25.32 01:33:57.65Zwischenzeiten 01:54:12.29 02:12:06.98 02:32:54.60 02:58:12.11 03:21:02.49 03:43:59.6900:22:40.20

1150 03:44:07.34TV Planegg-Krailling " Gut gemixed" , 113129   :  :  .  0
00:25:49.59 00:29:07.60 00:19:31.42Rundenzeiten 00:20:39.60 00:23:14.64 00:20:34.38 00:20:05.87 00:21:56.06 00:21:09.0900:21:59.09
00:47:48.68 01:16:56.28 01:36:27.70Zwischenzeiten 01:57:07.30 02:20:21.94 02:40:56.32 03:01:02.19 03:22:58.25 03:44:07.3400:21:59.09

1055 03:44:12.41LG Würm Athletik Jugend , 17130   :  :  .  0

00:24:49.22 00:25:35.40 00:18:18.17Rundenzeiten 00:20:17.99 00:19:21.86 00:24:59.47 00:20:48.44 00:23:59.40 00:21:51.2500:24:11.21
00:49:00.43 01:14:35.83 01:32:54.00Zwischenzeiten 01:53:11.99 02:12:33.85 02:37:33.32 02:58:21.76 03:22:21.16 03:44:12.4100:24:11.21

1123 03:44:17.13RockFrogs gem. Mannschaft , 114131   :  :  .  0
00:26:15.70 00:29:08.75 00:21:10.99Rundenzeiten 00:23:41.26 00:19:29.07 00:19:21.00 00:23:21.43 00:21:09.72 00:23:02.7900:17:36.42
00:43:52.12 01:13:00.87 01:34:11.86Zwischenzeiten 01:57:53.12 02:17:22.19 02:36:43.19 03:00:04.62 03:21:14.34 03:44:17.1300:17:36.42

1025 03:44:25.59Landratsamt Starnberg Damen 1 , 18132   :  :  .  0

00:26:24.40 00:27:25.43 00:20:47.07Rundenzeiten 00:18:19.22 00:19:15.20 00:19:47.42 00:22:04.37 00:22:07.38 00:21:26.5000:26:48.60
00:53:13.00 01:20:38.43 01:41:25.50Zwischenzeiten 01:59:44.72 02:18:59.92 02:38:47.34 03:00:51.71 03:22:59.09 03:44:25.5900:26:48.60

1061 03:45:00.75LC Bad Dürkheim Mixed , 115133   :  :  .  0
00:26:01.13 00:25:39.93 00:22:26.12Rundenzeiten 00:22:17.09 00:20:15.40 00:20:35.85 00:22:01.31 00:21:13.84 00:21:12.5600:23:17.52
00:49:18.65 01:14:58.58 01:37:24.70Zwischenzeiten 01:59:41.79 02:19:57.19 02:40:33.04 03:02:34.35 03:23:48.19 03:45:00.7500:23:17.52
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1015 03:45:29.17SC Wörthsee Spazen II , 116134   :  :  .  0

00:26:48.54 00:26:15.78 00:18:59.59Rundenzeiten 00:19:53.91 00:19:42.48 00:24:14.06 00:21:40.76 00:20:51.60 00:21:55.5600:25:06.89
00:51:55.43 01:18:11.21 01:37:10.80Zwischenzeiten 01:57:04.71 02:16:47.19 02:41:01.25 03:02:42.01 03:23:33.61 03:45:29.1700:25:06.89

1135 03:45:46.33TC Herrsching Herren , 117135   :  :  .  0
00:25:41.60 00:26:34.09 00:20:53.27Rundenzeiten 00:18:46.43 00:16:15.47 00:24:33.48 00:21:09.40 00:22:32.14 00:21:46.3200:27:34.13
00:53:15.73 01:19:49.82 01:40:43.09Zwischenzeiten 01:59:29.52 02:15:44.99 02:40:18.47 03:01:27.87 03:24:00.01 03:45:46.3300:27:34.13

1126 03:47:04.24DAV-Vierseenland Mix , 118136   :  :  .  0

00:24:45.10 00:26:52.44 00:19:20.42Rundenzeiten 00:22:39.90 00:22:16.83 00:20:43.08 00:22:43.78 00:21:46.84 00:21:31.2200:24:24.63
00:49:09.73 01:16:02.17 01:35:22.59Zwischenzeiten 01:58:02.49 02:20:19.32 02:41:02.40 03:03:46.18 03:25:33.02 03:47:04.2400:24:24.63

1124 03:47:10.95BMW Autohaus Michael Schmidt GmbH , 119137   :  :  .  0
00:34:44.18 00:25:00.91 00:15:40.22Rundenzeiten 00:22:12.14 00:16:48.42 00:19:28.43 00:21:12.13 00:25:00.41 00:22:27.4200:24:36.69
00:59:20.87 01:24:21.78 01:40:02.00Zwischenzeiten 02:02:14.14 02:19:02.56 02:38:30.99 02:59:43.12 03:24:43.53 03:47:10.9500:24:36.69

1152 03:47:24.58TSV Perchting-Hadorf Mixed , 120138   :  :  .  0

00:24:12.20 00:26:48.70 00:23:45.01Rundenzeiten 00:22:02.26 00:18:09.05 00:21:47.46 00:22:32.46 00:22:21.37 00:19:14.6600:26:31.41
00:50:43.61 01:17:32.31 01:41:17.32Zwischenzeiten 02:03:19.58 02:21:28.63 02:43:16.09 03:05:48.55 03:28:09.92 03:47:24.5800:26:31.41

1140 03:47:38.15SC Wörthsee Herren II , 121139   :  :  .  0
00:26:23.79 00:24:41.65 00:18:33.81Rundenzeiten 00:23:06.69 00:18:50.55 00:22:17.59 00:22:24.06 00:22:29.23 00:23:35.4900:25:15.29
00:51:39.08 01:16:20.73 01:34:54.54Zwischenzeiten 01:58:01.23 02:16:51.78 02:39:09.37 03:01:33.43 03:24:02.66 03:47:38.1500:25:15.29

1014 03:47:39.15SC Wörthsee Spazen I , 122140   :  :  .  0

00:27:24.17 00:26:56.52 00:17:59.42Rundenzeiten 00:20:05.70 00:20:26.00 00:20:26.31 00:24:49.72 00:22:25.00 00:22:11.1600:24:55.15
00:52:19.32 01:19:15.84 01:37:15.26Zwischenzeiten 01:57:20.96 02:17:46.96 02:38:13.27 03:03:02.99 03:25:27.99 03:47:39.1500:24:55.15

1008 03:48:53.81SF Breitbrunn Kinder II , 123141   :  :  .  0
00:25:34.91 00:34:27.47 00:19:23.82Rundenzeiten 00:21:01.33 00:20:00.62 00:20:43.92 00:19:34.32 00:21:58.60 00:19:50.3100:26:18.51
00:51:53.42 01:26:20.89 01:45:44.71Zwischenzeiten 02:06:46.04 02:26:46.66 02:47:30.58 03:07:04.90 03:29:03.50 03:48:53.8100:26:18.51

1032 03:48:55.95Wolffsrudel , 124142   :  :  .  0

00:26:25.65 00:23:01.92 00:22:25.95Rundenzeiten 00:23:23.63 00:21:28.91 00:17:08.34 00:24:02.84 00:24:23.31 00:23:48.2800:22:47.12
00:49:12.77 01:12:14.69 01:34:40.64Zwischenzeiten 01:58:04.27 02:19:33.18 02:36:41.52 03:00:44.36 03:25:07.67 03:48:55.9500:22:47.12

1177 03:48:56.22Plattfuß , 125143   :  :  .  0
00:25:39.19 00:22:04.46 00:21:26.81Rundenzeiten 00:18:44.08 00:22:14.18 00:26:02.50 00:19:27.70 00:27:05.29 00:19:08.4000:27:03.61
00:52:42.80 01:14:47.26 01:36:14.07Zwischenzeiten 01:54:58.15 02:17:12.33 02:43:14.83 03:02:42.53 03:29:47.82 03:48:56.2200:27:03.61

1016 03:49:06.71SC Wörthsee E-Jugend , 126144   :  :  .  0

00:28:43.12 00:26:10.24 00:19:51.50Rundenzeiten 00:20:25.47 00:18:53.70 00:22:49.04 00:20:13.83 00:23:28.77 00:22:54.2600:25:36.78
00:54:19.90 01:20:30.14 01:40:21.64Zwischenzeiten 02:00:47.11 02:19:40.81 02:42:29.85 03:02:43.68 03:26:12.45 03:49:06.7100:25:36.78

1006 03:49:50.33SC Weßling Nachwuchsrunner 2 , 127145   :  :  .  0
00:23:12.72 00:22:43.71 00:20:18.30Rundenzeiten 00:24:21.26 00:19:00.05 00:22:07.71 00:25:12.16 00:25:20.74 00:20:45.8100:26:47.87
00:50:00.59 01:12:44.30 01:33:02.60Zwischenzeiten 01:57:23.86 02:16:23.91 02:38:31.62 03:03:43.78 03:29:04.52 03:49:50.3300:26:47.87

1051 03:50:19.48SV Inning Damen , 19146   :  :  .  0

00:25:27.45 00:26:42.54 00:17:36.55Rundenzeiten 00:21:27.23 00:20:33.54 00:21:09.72 00:24:19.42 00:23:11.45 00:23:12.7200:26:38.86
00:52:06.31 01:18:48.85 01:36:25.40Zwischenzeiten 01:57:52.63 02:18:26.17 02:39:35.89 03:03:55.31 03:27:06.76 03:50:19.4800:26:38.86

1149 03:50:56.33Lebenshilfe Starnberg , 128147   :  :  .  0
00:27:21.02 00:28:04.54 00:19:16.16Rundenzeiten 00:18:38.90 00:19:19.43 00:20:32.20 00:28:12.82 00:24:37.44 00:22:33.1300:22:20.69
00:49:41.71 01:17:46.25 01:37:02.41Zwischenzeiten 01:55:41.31 02:15:00.74 02:35:32.94 03:03:45.76 03:28:23.20 03:50:56.3300:22:20.69

1166 03:52:52.20ESTOS GmbH , 129148   :  :  .  0
00:22:58.58 00:32:02.13 00:24:33.83Rundenzeiten 00:20:34.11 00:19:58.74 00:20:05.54 00:23:40.61 00:24:18.99 00:22:55.7800:21:43.89
00:44:42.47 01:16:44.60 01:41:18.43Zwischenzeiten 02:01:52.54 02:21:51.28 02:41:56.82 03:05:37.43 03:29:56.42 03:52:52.2000:21:43.89

1183 03:52:53.41GIZ Glocal Runners I , 130149   :  :  .  0

00:30:06.59 00:23:43.91 00:17:44.36Rundenzeiten 00:20:16.11 00:19:58.45 00:23:50.67 00:23:54.05 00:26:46.33 00:17:56.1200:28:36.82
00:58:43.41 01:22:27.32 01:40:11.68Zwischenzeiten 02:00:27.79 02:20:26.24 02:44:16.91 03:08:10.96 03:34:57.29 03:52:53.4100:28:36.82

1073 03:53:02.01Die Rauchenden Socken , 131150   :  :  .  0
00:26:22.18 00:27:16.66 00:18:10.80Rundenzeiten 00:26:26.77 00:21:25.90 00:21:05.84 00:22:48.40 00:24:06.01 00:21:38.1100:23:41.34
00:50:03.52 01:17:20.18 01:35:30.98Zwischenzeiten 02:01:57.75 02:23:23.65 02:44:29.49 03:07:17.89 03:31:23.90 03:53:02.0100:23:41.34

1182 03:53:06.78Gartenstrassler , 132151   :  :  .  0

00:23:50.68 00:32:25.05 00:18:51.05Rundenzeiten 00:19:50.35 00:17:48.26 00:32:09.72 00:21:10.03 00:21:22.23 00:23:36.8600:22:02.55
00:45:53.23 01:18:18.28 01:37:09.33Zwischenzeiten 01:56:59.68 02:14:47.94 02:46:57.66 03:08:07.69 03:29:29.92 03:53:06.7800:22:02.55

1117 03:53:16.38LC Buchendorf Herren III , 133152   :  :  .  0
00:23:29.29 00:26:00.01 00:21:46.85Rundenzeiten 00:22:23.24 00:16:59.78 00:24:37.23 00:26:32.47 00:20:41.94 00:24:32.4100:26:13.16
00:49:42.45 01:15:42.46 01:37:29.31Zwischenzeiten 01:59:52.55 02:16:52.33 02:41:29.56 03:08:02.03 03:28:43.97 03:53:16.3800:26:13.16
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1045 03:53:21.62Die Bahnhofsviertlerinnen SC Wörthsee , 20153   :  :  .  0

00:26:32.15 00:26:15.17 00:21:38.14Rundenzeiten 00:19:22.83 00:22:30.29 00:23:01.81 00:25:25.05 00:21:56.42 00:21:39.9900:24:59.77
00:51:31.92 01:17:47.09 01:39:25.23Zwischenzeiten 01:58:48.06 02:21:18.35 02:44:20.16 03:09:45.21 03:31:41.63 03:53:21.6200:24:59.77

1127 03:53:30.74LG PHARMATECHNIK mixed , 134154   :  :  .  0
00:29:10.90 00:29:16.16 00:19:06.62Rundenzeiten 00:18:58.96 00:19:14.57 00:23:54.78 00:21:47.59 00:21:25.12 00:22:35.6000:28:00.44
00:57:11.34 01:26:27.50 01:45:34.12Zwischenzeiten 02:04:33.08 02:23:47.65 02:47:42.43 03:09:30.02 03:30:55.14 03:53:30.7400:28:00.44

1027 03:54:14.26DAV-Ortsgruppe Gilching Damen , 21155   :  :  .  0

00:29:51.70 00:28:23.56 00:17:45.73Rundenzeiten 00:23:41.98 00:20:20.96 00:20:53.78 00:24:14.48 00:23:05.41 00:22:31.0600:23:25.60
00:53:17.30 01:21:40.86 01:39:26.59Zwischenzeiten 02:03:08.57 02:23:29.53 02:44:23.31 03:08:37.79 03:31:43.20 03:54:14.2600:23:25.60

1161 03:54:54.42Pöckinger Gmoaflitza , 135156   :  :  .  0
00:28:49.97 00:32:53.12 00:21:39.31Rundenzeiten 00:18:55.12 00:19:38.18 00:22:12.22 00:24:35.57 00:23:27.17 00:18:00.0400:24:43.72
00:53:33.69 01:26:26.81 01:48:06.12Zwischenzeiten 02:07:01.24 02:26:39.42 02:48:51.64 03:13:27.21 03:36:54.38 03:54:54.4200:24:43.72

1047 03:54:54.84TSV Herrsching Damen , 22157   :  :  .  0

00:27:04.80 00:27:41.90 00:21:18.13Rundenzeiten 00:19:14.32 00:19:49.29 00:23:42.29 00:20:43.19 00:25:58.71 00:23:23.5200:25:58.69
00:53:03.49 01:20:45.39 01:42:03.52Zwischenzeiten 02:01:17.84 02:21:07.13 02:44:49.42 03:05:32.61 03:31:31.32 03:54:54.8400:25:58.69

1021 03:55:59.32TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik II , 136158   :  :  .  0
00:24:46.34 00:28:26.14 00:23:48.69Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.52 00:20:45.28 00:22:36.65 00:22:45.14 00:22:42.84 00:23:57.1700:25:44.55
00:50:30.89 01:18:57.03 01:42:45.72Zwischenzeiten 02:03:12.24 02:23:57.52 02:46:34.17 03:09:19.31 03:32:02.15 03:55:59.3200:25:44.55

1041 03:56:01.68Tutzinger Ratschkattln , 23159   :  :  .  0

00:29:35.44 00:28:51.09 00:19:40.49Rundenzeiten 00:22:04.45 00:18:58.65 00:24:35.66 00:23:17.65 00:23:38.41 00:21:48.6700:23:31.17
00:53:06.61 01:21:57.70 01:41:38.19Zwischenzeiten 02:03:42.64 02:22:41.29 02:47:16.95 03:10:34.60 03:34:13.01 03:56:01.6800:23:31.17

1035 03:56:42.37SC Wörthsee Damen I , 24160   :  :  .  0
00:26:33.94 00:29:41.11 00:20:03.45Rundenzeiten 00:20:38.16 00:20:34.47 00:22:07.10 00:24:23.91 00:22:06.77 00:24:39.5900:25:53.87
00:52:27.81 01:22:08.92 01:42:12.37Zwischenzeiten 02:02:50.53 02:23:25.00 02:45:32.10 03:09:56.01 03:32:02.78 03:56:42.3700:25:53.87

1100 04:00:30.43Die Florianer , 137161   :  :  .  0

00:26:45.61 00:24:22.74 00:20:50.27Rundenzeiten 00:20:19.54 00:20:15.70 00:25:24.02 00:24:32.10 00:26:08.98 00:25:50.7900:26:00.68
00:52:46.29 01:17:09.03 01:37:59.30Zwischenzeiten 01:58:18.84 02:18:34.54 02:43:58.56 03:08:30.66 03:34:39.64 04:00:30.4300:26:00.68

1090 04:00:52.19IWL-Machtlfing , 138162   :  :  .  0
00:27:00.89 00:22:34.45 00:18:54.97Rundenzeiten 00:28:06.11 00:18:08.20 00:37:49.56 00:29:45.19 00:15:59.32 00:18:35.0800:23:58.42
00:50:59.31 01:13:33.76 01:32:28.73Zwischenzeiten 02:00:34.84 02:18:43.04 02:56:32.60 03:26:17.79 03:42:17.11 04:00:52.1900:23:58.42

1068 04:00:53.24Landratsamt und Lauffreunde , 139163   :  :  .  0

00:25:51.25 00:28:19.75 00:18:25.09Rundenzeiten 00:26:14.23 00:17:52.69 00:18:06.74 00:20:45.92 00:25:29.77 00:29:15.0000:30:32.80
00:56:24.05 01:24:43.80 01:43:08.89Zwischenzeiten 02:09:23.12 02:27:15.81 02:45:22.55 03:06:08.47 03:31:38.24 04:00:53.2400:30:32.80

1069 04:00:55.65Landratsamt 500 + X , 140164   :  :  .  0
00:26:28.62 00:29:10.68 00:19:16.21Rundenzeiten 00:20:10.32 00:20:09.21 00:26:08.99 00:22:35.81 00:27:17.98 00:24:54.9500:24:42.88
00:51:11.50 01:20:22.18 01:39:38.39Zwischenzeiten 01:59:48.71 02:19:57.92 02:46:06.91 03:08:42.72 03:36:00.70 04:00:55.6500:24:42.88

1044 04:01:32.46DAV-Vierseenland Damen , 25165   :  :  .  0

00:25:39.23 00:29:17.91 00:20:25.58Rundenzeiten 00:18:13.77 00:20:33.11 00:23:06.65 00:22:57.62 00:25:47.59 00:25:41.6200:29:49.38
00:55:28.61 01:24:46.52 01:45:12.10Zwischenzeiten 02:03:25.87 02:23:58.98 02:47:05.63 03:10:03.25 03:35:50.84 04:01:32.4600:29:49.38

1114 04:02:38.31TQ läuft 2 , 141166   :  :  .  0
00:22:43.55 00:25:37.64 00:22:50.80Rundenzeiten 00:19:26.71 00:26:12.99 00:24:29.28 00:28:25.62 00:21:07.72 00:25:40.0500:26:03.95
00:48:47.50 01:14:25.14 01:37:15.94Zwischenzeiten 01:56:42.65 02:22:55.64 02:47:24.92 03:15:50.54 03:36:58.26 04:02:38.3100:26:03.95

1133 04:03:23.29Management Forum Starnberg , 142167   :  :  .  0
00:24:01.61 00:24:04.92 00:23:43.91Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.16 00:21:38.14 00:27:33.92 00:20:28.10 00:27:46.70 00:28:00.5500:24:06.28
00:48:07.89 01:12:12.81 01:35:56.72Zwischenzeiten 01:57:55.88 02:19:34.02 02:47:07.94 03:07:36.04 03:35:22.74 04:03:23.2900:24:06.28

1070 04:03:33.41Bürgermeister & Landrat , 143168   :  :  .  0

00:29:45.21 00:20:49.27 00:18:49.79Rundenzeiten 00:24:10.93 00:24:59.60 00:22:25.75 00:21:53.02 00:23:14.54 00:28:02.3500:29:22.95
00:59:08.16 01:19:57.43 01:38:47.22Zwischenzeiten 02:02:58.15 02:27:57.75 02:50:23.50 03:12:16.52 03:35:31.06 04:03:33.4100:29:22.95

1002 04:04:53.42Starnberger Minis Kinder , 144169   :  :  .  0
00:30:30.11 00:31:49.64 00:18:55.29Rundenzeiten 00:25:11.42 00:18:15.24 00:25:25.05 00:21:57.66 00:26:01.94 00:21:12.5000:25:34.57
00:56:04.68 01:27:54.32 01:46:49.61Zwischenzeiten 02:12:01.03 02:30:16.27 02:55:41.32 03:17:38.98 03:43:40.92 04:04:53.4200:25:34.57

1049 04:05:10.77SC Wörthsee Fußballmütter , 26170   :  :  .  0

00:29:21.95 00:26:24.16 00:21:34.64Rundenzeiten 00:18:36.95 00:24:21.32 00:25:03.87 00:24:27.27 00:21:19.16 00:21:28.9100:32:32.54
01:01:54.49 01:28:18.65 01:49:53.29Zwischenzeiten 02:08:30.24 02:32:51.56 02:57:55.43 03:22:22.70 03:43:41.86 04:05:10.7700:32:32.54

1043 04:11:08.02Energie Nachbarschaft , 27171   :  :  .  0
00:28:47.77 00:32:34.04 00:24:09.61Rundenzeiten 00:20:28.80 00:26:19.28 00:24:07.05 00:22:18.81 00:21:05.74 00:23:13.8700:28:03.05
00:56:50.82 01:29:24.86 01:53:34.47Zwischenzeiten 02:14:03.27 02:40:22.55 03:04:29.60 03:26:48.41 03:47:54.15 04:11:08.0200:28:03.05
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LKL STARNBERG 2011

08.10.2011

Stand vom :  10.10.2011 09:05:46

Wertung : LKL Starnberg11
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Gesamt

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1184 04:17:10.47GIZ Glocal Runners II , 145172   :  :  .  0

00:29:40.90 00:28:20.53 00:17:56.00Rundenzeiten 00:28:42.39 00:18:55.50 00:24:35.46 00:27:41.99 00:28:50.98 00:23:42.4600:28:44.26
00:58:25.16 01:26:45.69 01:44:41.69Zwischenzeiten 02:13:24.08 02:32:19.58 02:56:55.04 03:24:37.03 03:53:28.01 04:17:10.4700:28:44.26

1026 04:19:04.70Landratsamt Starnberg Damen 2 , 28173   :  :  .  0
00:32:05.08 00:33:40.40 00:21:54.45Rundenzeiten 00:21:55.35 00:22:44.54 00:26:56.69 00:28:31.49 00:22:34.13 00:25:09.8400:23:32.73
00:55:37.81 01:29:18.21 01:51:12.66Zwischenzeiten 02:13:08.01 02:35:52.55 03:02:49.24 03:31:20.73 03:53:54.86 04:19:04.7000:23:32.73

1040 04:31:08.64Die Aussenseiterinnen , 29174   :  :  .  0

00:28:39.38 00:30:47.35 00:25:15.37Rundenzeiten 00:20:57.91 00:23:26.45 00:25:20.96 00:28:14.50 00:35:04.91 00:25:09.3200:28:12.49
00:56:51.87 01:27:39.22 01:52:54.59Zwischenzeiten 02:13:52.50 02:37:18.95 03:02:39.91 03:30:54.41 04:05:59.32 04:31:08.6400:28:12.49
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